
4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540 1/3

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 5970259
  Contract: Finish Carpentry & Casework Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2019
   Bid Opening Date: 02/07/2020
   Report Date: 04/02/2020 10:30AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Architectural Casework, Inc. dba Woodcraft Casework
No.1 (253.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 25,300.00 ** 
No.2 (262.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 26,200.00 ** 
No.3 (315.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 31,500.00 ** 
No.4 (404.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,020.00 ** 
No.5 (375.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 37,500.00 ** 
No.6 (439.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 21,950.00 ** 
No.7 (503.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 12,575.00 ** 
No.8 (567.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 14,175.00 ** 
No.9 (569.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 28,450.00 ** 
No.10 (637.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 31,850.00 ** 
No.11 (731.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 3,655.00 ** 
No.12 (845.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 4,225.00 ** 
No.13 (366.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 18,300.00 ** 
No.14 (470.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 11,750.00 ** 
No.15 (316.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,580.00 ** 
No.16 (497.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,485.00 ** 
No.17 (313.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,565.00 ** 
No.18 (406.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,030.00 ** 
No.19 (262.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,310.00 ** 
No.20 (290.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,450.00 ** 
No.21 (349.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 8,725.00 ** 
No.22 (349.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,745.00 ** 
No.23 (176.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 880.00 ** 
No.24 (871.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 43,550.00 ** 

No.1 (26.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 260.00 

No.2 (110.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 1,100.00 

No.3 (220.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 2,200.00



4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540 2/3

No.25 (814.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 20,350.00 ** 

No.26 (201.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 10,050.00 ** 

No.27 (25.0000 * 2000.00) 
= $ 50,000.00 ** 

No.28 (25.0000 * 250.00) 
= $ 6,250.00 ** 

No.29 (25.0000 * 250.00) 
= $ 6,250.00 ** 

No.30 (25.0000 * 2000.00) 
= $ 50,000.00 ** 

No.31 (59.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 59,000.00 ** 

No.32 (66.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 33,000.00 ** 

No.33 (184.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 9,200.00 ** 

No.34 (199.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 9,950.00 ** 

No.35 (285.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 28,500.00 ** 

No.36 (349.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 34,900.00 ** 

No.37 (370.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 18,500.00 ** 

No.38 (474.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 2,370.00 ** 

No.39 (457.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 2,285.00 ** 

No.40 (465.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 2,325.00 ** 

No.41 (226.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 5,650.00 ** 

No.42 (281.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 14,050.00 ** 

No.43 (952.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 23,800.00 ** 

No.44 (386.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 19,300.00 ** 

No.45 (111.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 5,550.00 ** 

No.46 (0.5000 * 1000.00%) 
= 500.0000 ** 

No.47 (0.5000 * 1000.00%) 
= 500.0000 ** 

No.48 (0.7500 * 1000.00%) 
= 750.0000 ** 

No.49 (0.7500 * 1000.00%) 
= 750.0000 ** 

No.50 (25.0000 * 2000.00) 
= $ 50,000.00 ** 

No.51 (0.0000 * 1000.00%) 
= 0.0000 ** 

No.52 (45.0000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 225,000.00 ** 

No.53 (20.0000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 100,000.00 ** 

No.54 (-0.0500 * 1000.00%) 
= -50.0000 ** 

No.55 (0.1000 * 1000.00%) 
= 100.0000 ** 

No.56 (-0.1500 * 1000.00%) 
= -150.0000 ** 



4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3369/6540 3/3

No.57 (-0.2000 * 1000.00%) 
= -200.0000 ** 

No.58 (0.2500 * 1000.00%) 
= 250.0000 ** 

No.59 (0.3500 * 1000.00%) 
= 350.0000 ** 

No.60 (0.5000 * 1000.00%) 
= 500.0000 ** 

No.61 (-0.1500 * 1000.00%) 
= -150.0000 ** 

No.62 (-0.2500 * 1000.00%) 
= -250.0000 ** 

No.63 (0.1000 * 1000.00%) 
= 100.0000 ** 

No.64 (0.2000 * 1000.00%) 
= 200.0000 ** 

No.65 (0.3000 * 1000.00%) 
= 300.0000 ** 

No.66 (0.4000 * 1000.00%) 
= 400.0000 ** 

No.67 (0.1500 * 1000.00%) 
= 150.0000 ** 

No.68 (1.5000 * 500.00%) 
= 750.0000 ** 

No.69 (2.2500 * 500.00%) 
= 1125.0000 ** 

No.70 (3.0000 * 500.00%) 
= 1500.0000 ** 

No.71 (86.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 86,000.00 ** 

No.72 (129.0000 * 150.00) 
= $ 19,350.00 ** 

No.73 (172.0000 * 24.00) 
= $ 4,128.00 ** 

No.74 (75.0000 * 24.00) 
= $ 1,800.00 ** 

No.75 (112.5000 * 8.00) 
= $ 900.00 ** 

No.76 (150.0000 * 8.00) 
= $ 1,200.00 ** 

No.77 (0.1500 * 200000.00%) 
= 30000.0000 ** 

No.78 (120.0000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 120,000.00 **

Total Bid $1,391,853.00 $3,560.00 $1,395,413.00
Total Award Amount $1,391,853.00 $0.00 $1,391,853.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16857
BidPackageVersionId: 3369
RunDate: 04/02/2020 10:30AM


